WJEC Final Results - Entry Pathways (Entry 1)
January 2018
Entries
Number of:

Subject Centres Candidates
ICT Users Award - -
Personal Progress Award - -
Personal Progress Certificate - -
Total - -
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Percentage of
Candidates at
Grade:
Pass
100
100
100
100
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Number of Centres and Number of Candidates are not included where there are 50 or less candidate entries and/or there are 5 or less centres
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Subject

Additional English Award

Additional English Certificate

Creative, Media & Performance Arts Award
Creative, Media & Performance Arts Certificate
Creative, Media & Performance Arts Diploma
Healthy Living & Fitness Award

Healthy Living & Fitness Certificate
Humanities Award

Humanities Certificate

ICT Users Award

ICT Users Certificate

Independent Living Award

Independent Living Certificate
Mathematics Award

Mathematics Certificate

Personal & Social Development Award
Personal & Social Development Certificate
Science Today Award

Science Today Certificate

Welsh Certificate

Welsh Second Language Certificate

Total

WJEC Final Results - Entry Pathways (Entry 2)

January 2018

Centres

Entries
Number of:

Candidates

186

Percentage of
Candidates at
Grade:
Pass
100
100
100
92.3
100
100
64.3
85.0
95.7
90.9
100
100
100
100
88.9
100
66.7
100
85.7
100
100
92.5

# Number of Centres and Number of Candidates are not included where there are 50 or less candidate entries and/or there are 5 or less centres
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WJEC Final Results - Entry Pathways (Entry 3)
January 2018
Entries
Number of:

Subject Centres Candidates
Additional English Award = =
Additional English Certificate - -
Creative, Media & Performance Arts Award - -
Creative, Media & Performance Arts Certificate - -
Creative, Media & Performance Arts Diploma - -
Healthy Living & Fitness Award - -
Healthy Living & Fitness Certificate - -
Humanities Award - -
Humanities Certificate - -
Humanities Diploma - -
ICT Users Award - -
ICT Users Certificate - -
Independent Living Award - -
Mathematics Award - -
Mathematics Certificate = =
Personal & Social Development Award - -
Preparing for Work Award - -
Science Today Award - -
Science Today Certificate - -
Welsh Award - -
Welsh Certificate - -
Welsh Second Language Certificate - -
Total - 254
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# Number of Centres and Number of Candidates are not included where there are 50 or less candidate entries and/or there are 5 or less centres
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Percentage of Candidates at Grade:

Pass
100
100
80.0
96.0
0.0

100
75.0
52.2
100
100
50.0
100
100
75.0
92.3
100
75.0
100
71.4
100
97.7
77.3
85.0
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WJEC Final Results - Entry Pathways (Level 1)

January 2018
Entries Percentage of
Number of: Candidates at
Grade:
Subject Centres Candidates Pass
# ICT Users Certificate - - 100
# Total - - 100

# Number of Centres and Number of Candidates are not included where there are 50 or less candidate entries and/or there are 5 or less centres
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WJEC Final Provisional Results - Entry Pathways (Entry 1) candidates (By Gender)

January 2018
Percentage of
Entries Candidates at
Grade:
Number of
Subject Gender Candidates Pass
# ICT Users Award Male - 100.0
#  Personal Progress Award Male - 100.0
# Personal Progress Certificate Male - 100.0
Female - 100.0
# Total Male - 100.0
Female - 100.0

# Number of Candidates are not included where there are 50 or less candidate entries or where totals may disclose supressed statistics
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WJEC Final Provisional Results - Entry Pathways (Entry 2) candidates (By Gender)

January 2018

Subject

Additional English Award
Additional English Certificate

Creative, Media & Performance
Arts Award

Creative, Media & Performance
Arts Certificate

Creative, Media & Performance
Arts Diploma
Healthy Living & Fitness Award

Healthy Living & Fitness
Certificate

Humanities Award

Humanities Certificate
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Gender

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female

Male
Female
Male

Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Entries

Number of
Candidates

Percentage of
Candidates at
Grade:

Pass

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

100.0
85.7

100.0
100.0

100.0
100.0
80.0

25.0
77.8
90.9
93.8
100.0
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# Number of Candidates are not included where there are 50 or less candidate entries or where totals may disclose supressed statistics

ICT Users Award

ICT Users Certificate
Independent Living Award
Independent Living Certificate
Mathematics Award

Mathematics Certificate

Personal & Social Development
Award

Personal & Social Development
Certificate

Science Today Award
Science Today Certificate
Welsh Certificate

Welsh Second Language

Certificate
Total
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Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

Male

Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

Male
Female

111
75

100.0
83.3
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
83.3
100.0
100.0

0.0

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
66.7

100.0
100.0

92.8
92.0
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WJEC Final Provisional Results - Entry Pathways (Entry 3) candidates (By Gender)

January 2018
Percentage of
Entries Candidates at
Grade:
Number of

Subject Gender Candidates Pass
# Additional English Award Male - 100.0
Female - 100.0
#  Additional English Certificate Male - 100.0

# Creative, Media & Performance Arts Award Male - 75.0
Female - 100.0

# Creative, Media & Performance Arts Certificate Male - 94.1
Female - 100.0

# Creative, Media & Performance Arts Diploma Male - 0.0
# Healthy Living & Fitness Award Male - 100.0
Female - 100.0

# Healthy Living & Fitness Certificate Male - 81.3

Female - 50.0

# Humanities Award Male - 62.5

Female - 28.6
# Humanities Certificate Male - 100.0
# Humanities Diploma Male - 100.0
Female - 100.0

# ICT Users Award Male - 0.0
Female - 100.0
# ICT Users Certificate Male - 100.0
Female - 100.0
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Independent Living Award
Mathematics Award
Mathematics Certificate

Personal & Social Development Award
Preparing for Work Award

Science Today Award
Science Today Certificate

Welsh Award
Welsh Certificate
Welsh Second Language Certificate

Total
Total
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Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

81

# Number of Candidates are not included where there are 50 or less candidate entries or where totals may disclose supressed statistics

100.0
100.0
100.0
50.0
90.0
100.0
100.0
66.7
100.0
100.0
100.0
50.0
100.0
100.0
96.6
100.0
85.2
64.7
87.3
80.2
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WJEC Final Provisional Results - Entry Pathways (Level 1) candidates (By Gender)

January 2018
Percentage of
Entries Candidates at
Grade:
Number of
Subject Gender Candidates Pass
# ICT Users Certificate Male - 100.0
Female - 100.0
# Total Male - 100.0
Female - 100.0

# Number of Candidates are not included where there are 50 or less candidate entries or where totals may disclose supressed statistics
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