

### WJEC Final Results - Entry Pathways (Entry 1)

January 2018

		Entries		Percentage of
		Num	Number of:	
				Grade:
	Subject	Centres	Candidates	Pass
#	ICT Users Award	-	-	100
#	Personal Progress Award	-	-	100
#	Personal Progress Certificate	<del>-</del>	-	100
#	Total	-	-	100

<sup>#</sup> Number of Centres and Number of Candidates are not included where there are 50 or less candidate entries and/or there are 5 or less centres



### WJEC Final Results - Entry Pathways (Entry 2)

January 2018 Percentage of **Entries** Number of: **Candidates at** Grade: Centres **Candidates** Subject **Pass** Additional English Award 100 Additional English Certificate # 100 Creative, Media & Performance Arts Award 100 92.3 # Creative, Media & Performance Arts Certificate Creative, Media & Performance Arts Diploma 100 Healthy Living & Fitness Award 100 Healthy Living & Fitness Certificate 64.3 85.0 **Humanities Award** 95.7 **Humanities Certificate ICT Users Award** 90.9 **ICT Users Certificate** 100 # Independent Living Award 100 Independent Living Certificate 100 # **Mathematics Award** 100 88.9 **Mathematics Certificate** Personal & Social Development Award 100 Personal & Social Development Certificate 66.7 Science Today Award 100 85.7 Science Today Certificate Welsh Certificate 100 Welsh Second Language Certificate 100 92.5 Total 186

# Number of Centres and Number of Candidates are not included where there are 50 or less candidate entries and/or there are 5 or less centres

Published March 2019



### WJEC Final Results - Entry Pathways (Entry 3)

January 2018

	Entries		Developes of Condidates at Crade	
	Number of:		Percentage of Candidates at Grade:	
Subject	Centres	Candidates	Pass	
# Additional English Award	-	-	100	
# Additional English Certificate	-	-	100	
# Creative, Media & Performance Arts Award	-	-	80.0	
# Creative, Media & Performance Arts Certificate	-	-	96.0	
# Creative, Media & Performance Arts Diploma	-	-	0.0	
# Healthy Living & Fitness Award	-	-	100	
# Healthy Living & Fitness Certificate	-	-	75.0	
# Humanities Award	-	-	52.2	
# Humanities Certificate	-	-	100	
# Humanities Diploma	-	-	100	
# ICT Users Award	-	-	50.0	
# ICT Users Certificate	-	-	100	
# Independent Living Award	-	-	100	
# Mathematics Award	-	-	75.0	
# Mathematics Certificate	-	-	92.3	
# Personal & Social Development Award	-	-	100	
# Preparing for Work Award	-	-	75.0	
# Science Today Award	-	-	100	
# Science Today Certificate	-	-	71.4	
# Welsh Award	-	-	100	
# Welsh Certificate	-	-	97.7	
# Welsh Second Language Certificate	-	-	77.3	
Total	-	254	85.0	

# Number of Centres and Number of Candidates are not included where there are 50 or less candidate entries and/or there are 5 or less centres

Published March 2019



### WJEC Final Results - Entry Pathways (Level 1)

January 2018

		daridary	Carracty 2010	
		En	Entries	
		Number of:		Candidates at
				Grade:
	Subject	Centres	Candidates	Pass
#	ICT Users Certificate	-	-	100
#	Total	-	-	100

<sup>#</sup> Number of Centres and Number of Candidates are not included where there are 50 or less candidate entries and/or there are 5 or less centres



### WJEC Final Provisional Results - Entry Pathways (Entry 1) candidates (By Gender) January 2018

			Entries	Percentage of Candidates at Grade:
			Number of	
	Subject	Gender	Candidates	Pass
#	ICT Users Award	Male	<del>-</del>	100.0
#	Personal Progress Award	Male	-	100.0
#	Personal Progress Certificate	Male	-	100.0
		Female	-	100.0
#	Total	Male	-	100.0
		Female	-	100.0

<sup>#</sup> Number of Candidates are not included where there are 50 or less candidate entries or where totals may disclose supressed statistics



## WJEC Final Provisional Results - Entry Pathways (Entry 2) candidates (By Gender) January 2018

		Entries	Percentage of Candidates at Grade:
		Number of	
Subject	Gender	Candidates	Pass
# Additional English Award	Male	<u> </u>	100.0
, and the second	Female	<u>-</u>	100.0
# Additional English Certificate	Male	-	100.0
	Female	-	100.0
# Creative, Media & Performance Arts Award	Male	-	100.0
	Female	<u>-</u>	100.0
# Creative, Media & Performance Arts Certificate	Male	-	85.7
	Female	-	100.0
# Creative, Media & Performance Arts Diploma	Female	-	100.0
# Healthy Living & Fitness Award	Male	-	100.0
	Female	-	100.0
# Healthy Living & Fitness Certificate	Male	-	80.0
	Female	-	25.0
# Humanities Award	Male	-	77.8
	Female	-	90.9
# Humanities Certificate	Male	-	93.8
	Female	-	100.0

Published March 2019

#	ICT Users Award	Male	-	100.0
		Female	-	83.3
#	ICT Users Certificate	Female	-	100.0
#	Independent Living Award	Male	-	100.0
#	Independent Living Certificate	Male	-	100.0
#	Mathematics Award	Male	-	100.0
		Female	-	100.0
#	Mathematics Certificate	Male	-	83.3
		Female	-	100.0
#	Personal & Social Development Award	Male	-	100.0
#	Personal & Social Development Certificate	Male	-	0.0
		Female	-	100.0
#	Science Today Award	Male	-	100.0
		Female	-	100.0
#	Science Today Certificate	Male	-	100.0
		Female	-	66.7
#	Welsh Certificate	Female	-	100.0
#	Welsh Second Language	Male	-	100.0
	Certificate			
	Total	Male	111	92.8
		Female	75	92.0

<sup>#</sup> Number of Candidates are not included where there are 50 or less candidate entries or where totals may disclose supressed statistics



# WJEC Final Provisional Results - Entry Pathways (Entry 3) candidates (By Gender) January 2018

			Entries	Percentage of Candidates at
			Number of	Grade:
	Subject	Gender	Candidates	Pass
#	Additional English Award	Male	-	100.0
	_	Female	-	100.0
#	Additional English Certificate	Male	-	100.0
#	Creative, Media & Performance Arts Award	Male	-	75.0
		Female	-	100.0
#	Creative, Media & Performance Arts Certificate	Male	-	94.1
		Female	-	100.0
#	Creative, Media & Performance Arts Diploma	Male	-	0.0
#	Healthy Living & Fitness Award	Male	-	100.0
		Female	-	100.0
#	Healthy Living & Fitness Certificate	Male	-	81.3
		Female	-	50.0
#	Humanities Award	Male	-	62.5
		Female	-	28.6
#	Humanities Certificate	Male	-	100.0
#	Humanities Diploma	Male	-	100.0
		Female	-	100.0
#	ICT Users Award	Male	-	0.0
		Female	-	100.0
#	ICT Users Certificate	Male	-	100.0
		Female	-	100.0

Published March 2019

Total	Female	81	80.2
Total	Male	173	87.3
	Female	-	64.7
# Welsh Second Language Certificate	Male	-	85.2
	Female	-	100.0
# Welsh Certificate	Male	-	96.6
	Female	-	100.0
# Welsh Award	Male	-	100.0
	Female	-	50.0
Science Today Certificate	Male	-	100.0
Science Today Award	Male	-	100.0
	Female	-	100.0
Preparing for Work Award	Male	-	66.7
Personal & Social Development Award	Female	-	100.0
	Female	-	100.0
# Mathematics Certificate	Male	-	90.0
	Female	-	50.0
# Mathematics Award	Male	-	100.0
·	Female	<u>-</u>	100.0
† Independent Living Award	Male	-	100.0

<sup>#</sup> Number of Candidates are not included where there are 50 or less candidate entries or where totals may disclose supressed statistics



### WJEC Final Provisional Results - Entry Pathways (Level 1) candidates (By Gender) January 2018

		Entries	Percentage of Candidates at	
	Subject	Gender	Number of Candidates	Grade: Pass
#	ICT Users Certificate	Male	-	100.0
		Female	-	100.0
#	Total	Male	-	100.0
		Female	-	100.0

<sup>#</sup> Number of Candidates are not included where there are 50 or less candidate entries or where totals may disclose supressed statistics